Available on Tape
and Reel For Pick and
Place Manufacturing.
USA/Canada:
Toll Free:
Europe:
(315) 432-8909
(800) 544-2414

Specifications subject to change with out notice.
Outline Drawing
30-XXXR-S (097) Rev B
USA/Canada:
Toll Free:
Europe:
 (315) 432-8909
(800) 544-2414
+44 2392-232392
Available on Tape and
Reel For Pick and Place
Manufacturing.
 Model RFP-30-XXXR-S
Resistor Value Chart:
Part Number Value Frequency Tolerance
30-50R-S 50 Ohms DC-2.0 GHz ± 5%
30-100R-S 100 Ohms DC-3.0 GHz ± 5%
30-180R-S 180 Ohms DC-3.0 GHz ± 5%
30-200R-S 200 Ohms DC-2.0 GHz ± 5%
30-300R-S 300 Ohms DC-3.0 GHz ± 5%
Power De-rating:
Mounting Footprint and Procedure:
NOT RECOMMENDED APPLICATION
BOARD LOWER